
City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 123-0422 Name: Report of Bids and Resolution - Myrick Park
Playground Ph II

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:4/12/2023 Common Council

On agenda: Final action:5/11/2023 5/11/2023

Title: Report of Bids and Resolution awarding contract to Brickl Bros., Inc. in the amount of $591,275.00 for
the Myrick Park Playground Phase 2 Improvements Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCommon Council5/11/2023 1 Pass

Report of Bids and Resolution awarding contract to Brickl Bros., Inc. in the amount of $591,275.00 for the
Myrick Park Playground Phase 2 Improvements Project.
2023 CIP #23 $591,275.00

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

